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Final Dam 3x20 

1 OLOFSSON Linda Kinneveds Skytteförening (VG)  50.9  49.9  49.5  51.4  51.5  52.2  47.1  

48.3  10.0   9.1   9.9   9.3  10.4 
449.5 

2 NILSSON Louise Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK (VG)  49.8  49.4  49.5  49.5  51.7  50.8  46.3  

49.8   9.4  10.3  10.3   9.1   9.6 
445.5 

3 JANNESSON Marie Össjö Skytteförening (SK)  50.1  50.8  49.8  49.6  49.2  52.4  47.6  

47.4   6.9   8.2   8.7   9.1   0.0 
429.8 

4 TöRNVALL Caroline Ultuna Skytteförening (UP)  48.5  47.1  48.4  50.6  49.9  51.7  49.2  

45.1  10.3   9.9   9.7   0.0   0.0 
420.4 

5 NORMANN Anna I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA)  45.3  47.2  49.6  49.9  51.2  51.1  46.4  

49.4  10.4   8.4   0.0   0.0   0.0 
408.9 

6 JOHANSSON Gabriella Gullabo Skytteförening (SM)  49.9  50.8  49.9  50.6  49.9  50.0  43.8  

45.6   8.5   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0 
399.0 

7 ANDERSSON Ida Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM)  46.1  50.7  49.3  48.1  49.5  51.9  44.5  

48.4   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0 
388.5 

8 NYMAN Johanna Ängelholms Skytteförenin (SK)  48.0  49.0  47.5  49.2  48.7  50.0  47.9  

40.5   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0 
380.8 

 

LAGTÄVLING Förening 

 
1 I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 1128  

 Anna Normann (SM Dam) 567 (22*)  
 Sara Miebach (SM Dam) 561 (16*)  
 

2 Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 1124  
 Gabriella Johansson (SM Dam) 572 (15*)  
 Mathilda Hjelm (SM Dam) 552 (13*)  
 

3 Ramselefors Skytteföreni (VB) 1111  
 Hilde Karlsson (SM Dam) 549 (11*)  
 Lotten Johansson (SM Dam) 562 (18*)  
 

4 Kvibergs Skytteförening (VS) 1109  
 Andrea Franzén (SM Dam) 562 (17*)  
 Fanny Johansson (SM Dam) 547 (10*)  
 

5 Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 1106  
 Johanna Andersson (SM Dam) 536 (9*)  
 Ida Andersson (SM Dam) 570 (18*)  
 

6 Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 1100  
 Johanna Klemmedsson (SM Dam) 544 (12*)  
 Emelie Johansson (SM Dam) 556 (12*)  
 

7 Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 1084  
 Åsa Andersson (SM Dam) 512 (6*)  
 Marie Jannesson (SM Dam) 572 (19*)  
 

8 Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 1083  
 Thea B Persson (SM Dam) 522 (6*)  
 Mimmi Steen (SM Dam) 561 (14*)  
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KLASS Dam 3x20 
1 OLOFSSON Linda Kinneveds Skytteförening (VG)  97  97  98  99  89  95 575 

2 TöRNVALL Caroline Ultuna Skytteförening (UP)  96  96  98  98  94  91 573 

3 JANNESSON Marie Össjö Skytteförening (SK)  97  96  98  98  93  90 572 

4 JOHANSSON Gabriella Gullabo Skytteförening (SM)  97  98  98  99  87  93 572 

5 ANDERSSON Ida Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM)  95  97  94  98  93  93 570 

6 NORMANN Anna I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA)  95  94  96  99  89  94 567 

7 NYMAN Johanna Ängelholms Skytteförenin (SK)  94  98  98  97  87  90 564 

8 NILSSON Louise Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK (VG)  96  94  96  97  90  91 564 

9 JOHANSSON Lotten Ramselefors Skytteföreni (VB)  95  96  91  98  90  92 562 

10 FRANZéN Andrea Kvibergs Skytteförening (VS)  92  96  96  97  91  90 562 

11 MIEBACH Sara I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA)  94  91  94  97  91  94 561 

12 STEEN Mimmi Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK)  91  90  97  98  91  94 561 

13 STAFåS Malin Skoga-Ekshärads Skyttefö (VÄ)  96  94  93  95  92  88 558 

14 NILSSON Sarah Ystads Skyttegille (SK)  94  90  99  98  89  86 556 

15 JOHANSSON Emelie Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK)  94  93  94  94  90  91 556 

16 SVEDBERG Agnes Björksta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM)  95  88  95  96  91  88 553 

17 EKLöF Anna Storfors Skytteförening (VÄ)  94  89  97  97  88  87 552 

18 HJELM Mathilda Gullabo Skytteförening (SM)  90  93  91  99  92  87 552 

19 KARLSSON Hilde Ramselefors Skytteföreni (VB)  92  94  96  96  88  83 549 

20 JOHANSSON Fanny Kvibergs Skytteförening (VS)  92  92  97  96  82  88 547 

21 LINDBERG Cecilia Aspö Skytteförening (BL)  96  88  95  94  84  87 544 

22 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK)  92  94  95  96  80  87 544 

23 OSKARSSON Camilla Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL)  90  92  99  93  85  77 536 

24 ANDERSSON Johanna Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM)  95  88  92  94  83  84 536 

25 OLSSON Berit Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK)  89  87  96  94  81  86 533 

26 RAMSING Lolo Kvibergs Skytteförening (VS)  87  88  93  93  84  82 527 

27 PERSSON Thea B Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK)  85  83  91  96  86  81 522 

28 ANDERSSON Åsa Össjö Skytteförening (SK)  86  81  91  97  73  84 512 

29 ANDERSSON Annika Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK)  80  80  93  92  63  52 460 
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